
2022 Fall Career Fairs 
School Title/Date Fee Hours Recruiter Registration 

Completed 
UW Oshkosh Recruiter’s Connection  

Tues, Aug 2 
Free 1p-4:30p Decent Done 

      
National Night Out @ The 
Mallards 

Wed, Aug 3 Free 5:30p-7p Rust, Wetjen None 

      
Law Enforcement Career 
Hiring Expo 

Tues, August 9 
Best Western Plus Milw 

$424 
AA 

funds 

11a-2p Lisko 
(In Telestaff) 

Done 
Paid 

      
Job Center of WI Wed, Aug 24 

Demetral Park Job Fair 
$50 1p-4p Challoner 

(MPPOA time) 
8/1/22 

Paid 
      
Indiana State Univ Wed, Sept 14 

All Majors Career Fair 
$100 1p-4p Senatus 

(In Telestaff) 
8/3/22 

Paid 
      
University of Northern Iowa Wed, Sept 14 

Health & Community 
Services Fair 
Maucker Union 
Ballroom 

$150 11a-3p Drollinger  
(In Telestaff) 

5/5/22 
Paid by check 

      
UW Madison Thurs, Sept 15 

Public Service Fair 
Gordon Dining & Event 
Center 

$25 3p-6p Doll & Hannah 
Johnson 

(InTelestaff) 

8/3/22 
Paid 

      
Edgewood College Visibility Table Free  T. Williams 

 
 

      
UW Madison Mon, Sept 19 

Student-Athlete Career 
Night 

$150 6:30p-
8:30p 

Decent & Hohf – 
in Telestaff 

(2 reps included) 

7/7/22 
Paid 

      
Western IL Univ Tues, Sept 20 

Law Enforcement 
Justice Admin Fair 

Free 10a-2p Dudek & Turner 
(In Telestaff) 

7/20/22 
 

      
Grambling Univ (VIRTUAL) 
HBCU 

Tues, Sept 20 
Fall Job, Intern & 
Graduate School Fair 

Free 11a-4p Pratt 
(In Telestaff) 

8/4/22 

      
Marquette Univ Wed, Sept 21  

Career & Internship Fair 
(Non-Technical Day) 

$150 3p-7p Martin 
(In Telestaff) 

8/1/22 
Paid 

      
St. Cloud State Univ Wed, Sept 21 

Career Day 
$200 11a-2p Erickson 

(In Telestaff) 
8/1/22 

Paid 
      



Bradley Univ Thurs, Sept 22 
Fall Job & Intern Fair 

$150 11a-3p Senatus 
(In Telestaff) 

(3 reps included) 

8/3/22 
Unpaid 

      
Univ of Iowa  Thurs, Sept 22 

All Major Career Fair 
$250 11a-4p Wetjen 

(In Telestaff) 
8/3/22 

Paid 
      
UIC Thurs, Sept 22 

Diversity Career Fair 
$250 1p-4p   

      
Indiana State Univ Wed, Sept 28 

Health & Social Services 
Career Fair 

$100 1p-4p   

      
UW Oshkosh Wed, Sept 28 

Fall Career Fair on the 
Fox 
Kolf Sports Center 

$250  
 

11:30a-
3:30p 

Decent (yes)  
(RDO) 

Challoner (yes) 
(RDO) 

In Telestaff 
 (3 reps included) 

5/5/22 
Paid 

      
UW Platteville Wed, Sept 28 

Fall Career Fair 
 

$200 9a-12p T. Smith (yes) & 
Hammil (yes) 

In Telestaff 
(2 Reps Included) 
**Add Hornung 

5/10/22 
Paid 

      
Iowa State Univ Fri, Sept 30 

People to People Fair 
$150 10a-3p Wetjen 

Magyera 
(In Telestaff) 

8/1/22  
Paid 

      
Edgewood College Tues, Oct 4 

Career & Intern Fair 
Free 11a-2p Schmitgen 

T. Williams 
(2 reps included) 

8/3/22 

      
UW Eau Claire Thurs, Oct 6 

All Majors Fall Career 
Fair 

$300 10a-2p Hayes 
(In Telestaff) 

8/3/22 
Paid 

      
Battle of the Badges 
MSN Forward Soccer  

Sat, Oct 8 
 

FREE 3:30pm Decent Done 

      
Grand Valley State Univ Tues, Oct 11 

Career & Internship Fair 
$250 12p-4p Hayes & Vogel 

(In Telestaff) 
(2 recruiters) 

8/3/22 
Paid 

      
Michigan State Univ 
 

Tues, Oct 11 
Science, Health, Human 
& Social Services Mixer 

 5p-6:30p   

      
UW-La Crosse Wed, Oct 12 

Fall Career & Internship 
Fair 

$195 10a-2p Lisko (yes) & A. 
Doll (yes) 

In Telestaff 

5/5/22 
Paid 



      
UW Madison 
Union South – Varsity Hall 

Wed, Oct 12 
Speed Mentoring 

FREE 6p-8p Decent & Sandin  

      
UW Stevens Point Wed, Oct 12 

Career & Internship Fair 
 

$100 1p-5p T. Smith (Yes) 
(In Telestaff) 

7/18/22 
Paid 

      
Central State Univ 
HBCU 

Thurs, Oct 13 
Career Expo Week – 
Humanities & Social 
Sciences 

$100 12p-3p Turner 
(In Telestaff) 

8/1/22 
Paid 

      
Mankato State Univ 
 

Wed, Oct 19 
Career & Inter Expo 

$300 10a-2p Fair is full – no 
longer taking reg 

 

      
Madison College  Wed, Oct 19 

CJ Career Fair 
Free 9:45a-

1:15p 
Decent 9/15/22 

      
Northern MI Univ Wed, Oct 26 

Fall Semester Job Fair 
$50 12p-3p Magyera 10/20/22 

Paid 
      
Ferris State Univ Thurs, Oct 27 

Career & Intern Fair 
$200 11a-3p Hohf 

(In Telestaff) 
8/3/22 

Paid 
      
UW Oshkosh Mon, Oct 31 

Gov, Law & Public 
Safety Mock Interviews 

FREE 8:45a-1p T. Smith 9/26/22 

      
Chippewa Valley Tech Thurs, Nov 10 

Criminal Justice Career 
Fair 

FREE 10a-2p Drollinger 9/26/22 
 

      
UW Whitewater  Thurs, Nov 17 

Career Night Speaker 
FREE 5:30pm Rust  

      
Future Quest Tues, Nov 29 

Alliant Energy Center 
$300 8a-3p Decent 

(In Telestaff) 
9/26/22 

Paid 



2022 Spring Career Fairs 
School Title/Date Fee Hours Recruiter Registration 

Completed 
Widener Univ - Virtual Mon, Feb 7 

Criminal Justice Career 
Fair 

Free 12p-2p Jeffrey 
(RDO) 

(In telestaff) 

Reg 
12/13/21 

      
Northern Iowa Univ 
McLeod Center 
 

Tues, Feb 15 
Spring 2022 Career Fair 
– Community, 
Government & Health 

$125 12p-4p Drollinger 
(RDO) 

(In telestaff) 

Reg 
12/13/21 

      
Michigan State Univ - 
Virtual 

Wed, Feb 16 
Criminal Justice Fair 

FREE 3p-6p Vogel 
(RD0) 

Reg 
11/24/21 

      
WI Private Colleges - Virtual Tues, Feb 22 

Jobs, Interns & Graduate 
Schools  

$185 3p-7p Wetjen 
(W-NGH) 

Reg 
10/1/21 

Paid 
      
UW La Crosse Wed, Feb 23 

Spring Career & Intern 
Fair 

$175 10a-2p Lisko & A. Doll 
(In Telestaff) 

Reg 
12/13/21 

Paid 
      
UW Oshkosh 
Kolf Physical Educ & Sports 
Center 

Wed, March 2 
Spring Career Fair on 
the Fox 

$225 12p-4p Drollinger  & 
Challoner  

(In Telestaff) 

Reg 
12/13/21 

Paid 
      
UW Platteville 
Ullsvik Hall – Velzy 
Commons 

March 8, 2022 
Criminal Justice Career 
Day 

$35 10a-3p T. Smith  & 
Burkholder  

included w/lunch 
(In Telestaff) 

Reg 
11/1/21 

Paid 

      
Central State Univ (HBCU) Thurs, March 17 

Spring 2022 Career 
Expo 

$100 1p-4p Pratt & or Turner 
(In Telestaff) 

Reg 
12/13/21 

Paid 
      
Indiana State Univ Wed, March 23, 2022 

Criminology & Criminal 
Justice Career Fair 

Free 10a-2p Dolsen 
2 recruiters 

included 
w/snacks & bev 

Reg  
1/31/22 

      
Wayne State Univ – Virtual Tues, April 12  

Criminology & Criminal 
Justice 

Free 1p-5p Pratt Reg  
2/21/22 

      
Madison College Wed, April 20 

Criminal Justice & 
Related Fields Career & 
Job Fair 

Free 9:45am – 
1:15pm 

Vogel Reg 

      
Western Illinois Univ Mon, April 25 

School of LE & Justice 
Admin Career Fair 

Free 10a-2p Turner 
Dudek 

Reg 



      
WI Army Guard Wed, May 4 

Education & 
Employment Fair  
Monona Terrace 

Free 12p-4p M. Alvarez 
Lathrop 

 

      
UW Madison 
Gordon Dining & Event 
Center 

Tues, Feb 1 
Public Service Fair 

$25 3p-6p Canceled   

      
Western Michigan Univ Fri, Feb 11 

Government & 
Nonprofit Fair 

$50 10a-1p  
In-Person 

3p-6p 
Virtual 

  

      
Arizona State Univ – Virtual Tues, Feb 15 

Criminal Justice Career 
Fair 

$99 10a-12p   

      
Univ of Iowa - Virtual Wed, March 30  

All Majors Fair 
$150 12p-4p   

      
Valparaiso University Thurs, March 31 

All Majors Career Fair 
$150 2pm-5pm 2 recruiters 

included 
 

      
Indiana State Univ Wed, Feb 16 

All Majors Job & Intern 
Career Fair 

$100 1p-4p   

      
UW Madison 
Gordon Commons 

Wed, Feb 15 or Thurs, 
Feb 17 (either/or) 
Spring 2022 Career & 
Intern Fair 

$300 3:30p-
7:30p 

2 recruiters  

      
Arizona State Univ - Virtual Thurs, Feb 17 

Criminal Justice Career 
Fair 

$99 10a-12p   

      
Illinois State Univ 
Bone Student Center 

Fri, Feb 18 
Spring Career Fair 

 10a-2p   

      
Univ of Iowa 
Iowa Memorial Union 

Wed, Feb 23  
All Majors Fair 

$300 12p-4p   

      
UW Milwaukee Wed, Feb 23 

35th Annual Diversity 
Career Fair 

 10a-2p 2 recruiters  

      
UW Madison 
 

March 3 
Multicultural & Intern 
Career Fair 

$300 4p-6p 2 recruiters  
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